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HTI Conference Zagreb 2018 - Participating Companies List 

 
No. Company / Organisation Url 

1 ACCIO Zagreb-Belgrade Office http://www.catalonia.com  
2 Adora Beauty Centre http://www.adora.hr/it/pagina-iniziale/  
3 Akromion Special Hospital for Orthopaedic Surgery http://www.akromion.hr/en  
4 Andrija Štampar Institute of Public Health http://www.stampar.hr/en  
5 ARAIS EOOD http://www.sevtopolishotel.com/en/  
6 Arena Dental Clinic http://www.arenadentalclinic.com/  
7 Aromara http://aromara.hr/en_US/  
8 Association of Medical Tourism http://www.uamt.com.ua 
9 Assuta https://en.assuta.co.il/  

10 Atlas https://www.atlas-croatia.com  
11 Atrium-hotel grupa http://www.hotel-atrium.hr/  
12 Bagatin Clinic http://www.poliklinikabagatin.hr/eng/  
13 Bocconi University https://www.unibocconi.eu/  
14 Bourn Hall https://www.bournhall.co.uk/  
15 Budapest Metropolitan University http://metubudapest.hu/  
16 B-Wise http://www.cenktezcan.com/  
17 CBBS - Management Consulting & Business Building Company http://www.cbbs.hr/  
18 CEEWABA https://ceewaba.org/  
19 Chamber of Economy of Montenegro http://www.privrednakomora.me/en  
20 CIGNA https://www.cigna.com/  
21 Clinical Hospital Centre Sisters of Charity http://www.kbcsm.hr/  
22 CLUB of GLOBAL MEDICAL INFORMATION http://www.cgmi-group.com  
23 Community Medical Centers https://www.communitymedical.org/  
24 Confutura http://confutura.hr/  
25 Croatia Airlines http://www.croatiaairlines.com/  
26 Croatian Chamber of Economy http://www.hgk.hr/english  
27 Croatian Medical Chamber https://www.hlk.hr/  
28 Croatian National Tourist Board http://www.croatia.hr/  
29 Croatian Radiotelevision http://www.hrt.hr/  
30 CSEBA - Chinese Southeast European Business Association http://cseba.eu/  
31 Daruvar Spa http://www.daruvarske-toplice.hr/english/  
32 Deloitte https://www2.deloitte.com/hr/hr.html 
33 Dental care Croatia http://www.dental-care-croatia.com/en/  
34 Dental polyclinic Identalia http://www.identalia.com/en/  
35 DentiCroazia http://www.denticroazia.it/  
36 Destination Budapest http://www.destination.cz/  
37 Dnipro Clinic https://dnipro-clinic.com.ua 
38 DoctorGEO&SPA https://doctorgeo.info/  
39 DR Yavuz Bilgin http://www.viams.com.tr  
40 Dr. Martin Dental Clinic http://www.doktormartin.sk/en/  
41 Emirates Airliens https://www.emirates.com/  
42 Energy Clinic http://www.energyclinic.com/  
43 European Historic Thermal Towns Association (EHTTA) http://www.ehtta.eu/  
44 European Spas Association http://www.espacongress.eu/,  http://www.espa-ehv.eu/  
45 Eventrify http://eventrify.us/  
46 Faculty of Science Novi Sad http://www.dgt.uns.ac.rs/english/news.php?cat.1  
47 Faculty of Tourism and Hospitality Management, University of Rijeka http://www.fthm.uniri.hr/  
48 Fair Services http://fair-services.eu/  
49 fakat. http://fakat.eu/?lang=en  
50 Farers International http://www.farers.cn  
51 FH JOANNEUM University of Applied Sciences https://www.fh-joanneum.at/en/  
52 Fit Reisen http://www.fitreisen.de  
53 Freyr http://freyr.hr/  
54 Global Clinic Rating https://gcr.org/  
55 Global Healthcare Resources http://globalhealthcareresources.com/  
56 GULLIVER TRAVEL http://www.gulliver.hr  
57 Health Tourism Association at CCE  
58 Health Tourism Federation of Turkey http://alstud.org/  
59 Health Tourism Martinko http://health-tourism-martinko.com/  
60 Healthy under Sun  
61 HF Eko Etno Grupa http://ekoetnogrupa.hr/  
62 Honorary Consulate of Finland, Zagreb  
63 Hospital For Medical Rehabilitation Krapinske Toplice https://sbkt.hr/engleski.php  
64 Hungarian Tourism Agency https://mtu.gov.hu/  
65 I.R. Consulting and International Projects Development  
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66 Indian Embassy Zagreb http://www.indianembassy.hr/  
67 Institute for Tourism http://www.iztzg.hr/en/  
68 International Journal for Healthcare Management https://www.tandfonline.com/loi/yjhm20  
69 ItalianTaste4You http://www.italiantasteforyou.com  
70 ITB Berlin Medical Tourism Pavilion https://www.itb-berlin.de/en/  
71 Jadranka http://www.jadranka.hr/  
72 Kinezika http://kinezika.si/  
73 Kontakt Tours http://www.kontakttours.hr  
74 Konto Korekt  
75 Krapinske Toplice Municipality http://www.krapinske-toplice.hr/  
76 Kraš http://www.kras.hr/en 
77 Kuren und Wellness http://www.kurenundwellness.tv 
78 Kvarner Health Tourism Cluster http://www.kvarnerhealth.com/homepage  
79 Lege Artis Policlinic of Surgery and Anaesthesiology http://www.lege-artis.hr/en  
80 Light komunikacije https://www.lightkomunikacije.hr/  
81 Lječilište Bizovačke toplice https://www.bizovacke-toplice.hr/  
82 Loewenstein Rehabilitation Hospital http://loewenstein-rehab.clinic/  
83 M+ Agency http://www.mplus.agency/  
84 MariBon Design  
85 Medica Moderna  
86 Medical Tourisam Association Hungary http://mtahungary.com/  
87 Medical Tourism Agencies Association http://imtaa.org/en/  
88 Medical Tourism Association http://www.medicaltourismassociation.com/en/index.html  
89 MedicaTour http://www.medica-tour.ru/  
90 Medicinska Mreža http://www.medicinska-mreza.com  
91 Medimantra Middle East, North Africa & GCC http://www.medimantra.com  
92 Medo http://hellomedo.com/  
93 Medrefund LTD  
94 MedVisit  
95 MicroVisonGroup  
96 Ministry of Economic Development and Technology, Slovenia http://www.mgrt.gov.si/en/  
97 Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs, Croatia http://www.mvep.hr/en/  
98 Ministry of Health, Croatia https://zdravlje.gov.hr/  
99 Ministry of Sustainable Development and Tourism, Montenegro http://www.mrt.gov.me/en/ministry?alphabet=lat  

100 Ministry of Tourism, Croatia http://www.mint.hr/default.aspx?id=4493  
101 Miva http://www.miva.com.hr/eng/home-page  
102 Modern Medical Technology http://www.clinicaperm.ru  
103 Municipality of Mače  
104 Naftalan http://www.naftalan.hr/index.php/en/  
105 Nativa Media  
106 Novi list http://www.novilist.hr/Vijesti  
107 OBZOR HOLIDAYS http://www.obzorputovanja.hr, http://www.infinitecroatia.com  
108 Ottima Reisen http://www.ferien-und-weg.de  
109 Parlov Digital Intelligence https://parlov.agency/  
110 Petrohotel, MonteCasa Spa&Wellness Hotel http://www.montecasa.com/monte_casa_montenegro_hotel/  
111 Philip Morris Zagreb https://www.pmi.com/  
112 Polikinika Aviva https://poliklinika-aviva.hr/#  
113 Poliklinika Dubravica http://www.dcd.hr/en  
114 Polyclinic Rident http://rident.hr/english/  
115 Princeton Healthcare http://princetonhealthcare.net/  
116 Protecti Global http://www.protectiglobal.com/  
117 Qunomedical http://www.qunomedical.com  
118 Raoult Moise Voyages http://www.voyagesmoise.com  
119 RexRea http://rexrea.hr/hr/  
120 RossTour https://ross-tur.ru  
121 Royalty Consultants http://royaltyconsultants.net/our-services/medical-wellness-recreation-tourism/  
122 S.T.A.R. Digital Group http://www.stardigitalgroup.com/  
123 Skiper hoteli http://www.skiper.hr/hr/  
124 Slovenian Spas Association http://en.slovenia-terme.si/  
125 Slovenian Tourist Board https://www.slovenia.info/en  
126 Specijalna bolnica za medicinsku rehabilitaciju Lipik http://www.bolnica-lipik.hr/?lang=2  
127 Stancija Meneghetti http://www.meneghetti.info/indexen.html  
128 Star Import http://www.mercedes-benz.hr/content/croatia/mpc/mpc_croatia_website/hrng/home_  
129 Taylor & Francis http://taylorandfrancis.com/  
130 Termatalia http://www.termatalia.com/  
131 Terme Selce Health Clinic http://terme-selce.hr/en/o-nama/  
132 Terme Tuhelj http://www.terme-tuhelj.hr/gb  
133 Thalasso No.1 http://www.thalassonumero1.com  
134 Thalassotherapia Crikvenica http://www.thalasso-ck.hr  
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135 The International Association New Silk Road  
136 The International Association the Roads of Marco Polo  
137 Time Out Croatia https://www.timeout.com/croatia  
138 Tomasol http://tomasol.hr/  
139 Transmed http://www.medassist.ru  
140 Treatigo https://treatigo.com/  
141 Tripsetc Travel Company https://www.tripsetc.com/  
142 Ukrainian Association of Medical Tourism http://uamt.com.ua/en/about-us.html,  http://www.euromd.com  
143 UnitedHealth Group http://www.unitedhealthgroup.com/  
144 VIA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS http://www.viams.com.tr  
145 Wellness Dalmacija  
146 Wellness Hotel Villa Magdalena http://www.villa-magdalena.net  
147 Zagreb School of Medicine http://mse.mef.unizg.hr/  
148 Zagreb Tourist Board http://www.infozagreb.hr/&lang=en  
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